Regulating
Flushing
Landscape Drip
Features & Benefits
Built-in Emitters
Deliver precise water application directly to the root zone.
Fully Pressure-compensating
From 15 – 60 PSI

12" 18"
Performance Table
Flow Rate .53/1.06 gph
Coefficient of Variation (Cv) ≤ 5%
Flow Exponent (x) 0.05
Inside Diameter 0.620”
Outside Diameter 0.710”
Wall 0.045”
Operating Pressure (P) 15–60 psi
Minimum Filtration Requirement 120 Mesh
Hazen-Williams C Factor 140
Barb Loss Factor (Kd) .98
L e n g t h  o f  R u n  C h a r t
5/8” (0.620” ID / 0.710” OD) Inlet pressure vs. Max length of run in Feet
Part Number Tubing Size Flow Rate Emitter Spacing 15 psi 25 psi 30 psi 40 psi
T-PCB1853-12 .620” ID .53 gph 12” 250’ 360’ 400’ 460’
T-PCB1853-18 .620” ID .53 gph 18” 350’ 515’ 565’ 650’
T-PCB1810-12 .620” ID 1.0 gph 12” 160’ 240’ 260’ 300’
T-PCB1810-18 .620” ID 1.0 gph 18” 240’ 340’ 375’ 430’
S p e c i f y i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n — D r i p I n  P C
T-PCB-18-XX-XX-XXX
Tubing
Type
Tubing
Size
Emitter Flow
(GPH @ 30 psi)
Emitter
Spacing Coil Length
T-PCB 18 XX XX XXX
T-PCB–
        Brown
        Tubing
18–5/8” (.720
      OD X 0.620” ID)
   53–0.53 gph
   10–1.00 gph
   12–12”
   18–18”
  100–100’
	  250–250’
	  500–500’
Example: A coil of 5/8” (0.620” ID) pressure compensating .53 gph emitters spaced
at 12” on a 500’ coil would be specified as: T-PCB1853-12-500
Specifications
• 12” and 18” spacing is available
• Coil lengths of 100’, 250’ and 500’
5/8” Brown PC Dripline